
101726 101725 101722 101721 101727 101422 101421

Brand Model

BERKER 2830-10 Yes Yes No No Yes No No

BUSCH & JAEGER 2247 U Yes Yes No No Yes No No

BUSCH & JAEGER 6523U Yes Yes No No Yes No No

BUSCH & JAEGER 2250U Yes Yes No No Yes No No

CBI ELECTRIC D500 Yes Yes No No Yes No No

DUWI DN700DA Yes Yes No No Yes No No

EVER LOURISH EF0700DA Yes Yes No No Yes No No

EXIN 431HAN Yes Yes No No Yes No No

FLEXALITE FL630D 630W Yes Yes No No Yes No No

GAB GM-TG630W Yes Yes No No Yes No No

GIRA 118400/101 Yes Yes No No Yes No No

JUNG 244HEX Yes Yes No No Yes No No

LEGRAND 5722 11 Yes Yes No No Yes No No

LEGRAND TCL K5/M2 630W Yes Yes No No Yes No No

LONON NB8TG 630W Yes Yes No No Yes No No

MERTEN 573444 Yes Yes No No Yes No No

MERTEN 102-K86B 1000W Yes Yes No No Yes No No

NETZYDE 40-210 Yes Yes No No Yes No No

NIKO 310-013 Yes Yes No No Yes No No

OPUS 852390 Yes Yes No No Yes No No

PEHA 260623 Yes Yes No No Yes No No

SCHNEIDER 40-100N Yes Yes No No Yes No No

SIEMENS 5TG0200-1CC1 500W Yes Yes No No Yes No No

SMARTWARES Universal dimmer Yes Yes No No Yes No No

Dimmer compatibility

1/3Calculate max number of lamps for a dimmer: max load of dimmer/equivalent (HAL/GLS) = max. number of lampsSeptember ‘15



101728 101228 101331 101220 101230 101405 101403

Brand Model

BERKER 2830-10 No Yes Yes Yes Yes No No

BERKER 2681-10 No Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes

BUSCH & JAEGER 2247 U No Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes

BUSCH & JAEGER 6523U No Yes Yes Yes Yes No

BUSCH & JAEGER 2250U No Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes

BUSCH & JAEGER 6519 U No Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes

CBI ELECTRIC D500 No Yes Yes Yes Yes No No

DUWI DN700DA No Yes Yes Yes Yes No No

EVER LOURISH EF0700DA No Yes Yes Yes Yes No No

EXIN 431HAN No Yes Yes Yes Yes No No

FLEXALITE FL630D 630W No Yes Yes Yes Yes No No

GAB GM-TG630W No Yes Yes Yes Yes No No

GIRA 118400/101 No Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes

INTELLIBUS 74419-5E4 No Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes

JAPAN INDUSTRIAL CORP. FD25 No Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes

JUNG 244HEX No Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes

JUNG 255 TDE No Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes

JUNG 1254 UDE No Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes

LEAR DML03P No Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes

LEAR DML05 No Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes

LEGRAND 5722 11 No Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes

LEGRAND TCL K5/M2 630W No Yes Yes Yes No No No

LEGRAND 670-85 No No No No No No Yes

LONON NB8TG 630W No Yes Yes Yes No No

MERTEN 573444 No Yes Yes Yes Yes No No

MERTEN 102-K86B 1000W No Yes Yes Yes Yes No No

NETZYDE 40-210 No Yes Yes Yes Yes No No

Dimmer compatibility

2/3Calculate max number of lamps for a dimmer: max load of dimmer/equivalent (HAL/GLS) = max. number of lampsSeptember ‘15



Dimmer compatibility

3/3

101728 101228 101331 101220 101230 101405 101403

Brand Model

NIKO 310-013 No Yes Yes Yes Yes No No

NIKO 310-01701 No No No No No No Yes

OPUS 852390 No Yes Yes Yes Yes No No

PEHA 260623 No Yes Yes Yes Yes No No

SCHNEIDER 40-100N No Yes Yes Yes Yes No No

SIEMENS 5TG0200-1CC1 500W No Yes Yes Yes Yes No No

SMARTWARES Universal dimmer No Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes

ZEMEL DIM20 (LZ05F02) No No No No No No Yes

105012 105010 105011 105510 105511 106011 106010 106012 106510

Brand Model

British MK S1535 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

British BG FBS81P Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Eltako EUD61NPN-UC Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

TCL (Legrand) HEM-2 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Null line dimmers Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Calculate max number of lamps for a dimmer: max load of dimmer/equivalent (HAL/GLS) = max. number of lampsSeptember ‘15


